Hargreaves Licensed

Cafe & Tea Rooms
Monday to Saturday from 9.00am to 5.00pm

last food orders 4.15pm - last drink orders 4.30pm

Hot Drinks Alcoholic Beverages
pot of tea for one £3.00 Gordon’s Gin & Tonic 250101  asvso% s 125 £5.00
pot Of Speciality tea fOP one £3.50 CPOftS Ol’igil'lal Shel"l"y 50ml ABV 17.5% £)5.00
ristretto £2.00 Wines
espresso (double) £:.00 Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc 187ml £6.00
. ABV 12.5% units 2.3
americano small £2.75, regular £3.25, large £3.75 Jack Rabbit Merlot 187ml £6.00
cappuccino small £2.75, regular £3.25, large £3.75 ABV 11.0% units 2.1 _ _
caffe latte regular £3.25, large £3.75 i%‘iﬁ?iggg White Zinfandel 187ml $6.00
caramel caffe latte regular £3.75, large £4.25 . .
Sparkling Wines
caffe m.ocha small £3.25, regular £3.75, large £4.25 Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry 200ml £7 50
flat white £2.75 ABV 11.0% units 2.2
hot chocolate (plain) £3.50 Prosecco Spumante Rosé 200ml &£7.50
. ABV 11.0% units 2.2
hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows £4.50 Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry 75cl £7.50
caramel hot chocolate (plain) £4.00 ABV 11.0% units 8.3
caramel hot chocolate, cream & marshmallows £5.00 Cider
ruby hot chocolate (plain) £3.50 Bulmers Original Cider Bottle 5001ml £5.00
ruby hot chocolate with cream & marshmallows £4.50 ~ A8V#8%units’d
Bailey’s hot chocolate plain £4.50 Beer
with 1 shot 25ml of liqueur ABV 17% Timothy Taylor’s Landlord 500ml £6.00
Bailey’s hot chocolate, whipped cream & £5.00  ABV4.l%unitsZ.1
SICY'S BB CHOCOTARE, WIPD Black Sheep 500ml £6.00
marshmallows ABV 4.4% units 2.2
with 1 shot 25ml of liqueur ABV 17% Wainwrights Golden Ale 5001nl £6.00
Cold Drinks ABV 4.1% units 2.1
Buxton spring water still or sparkling £2.00 Lager
fresh apple or orange juice £2.50 Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager Beer 330ml £4.00
milkshake (ask for our selection of flavours) £2.50  ABVEORunsLY
San Pellegrino lemon, orange or pomegranate £2.50 Cocktails
Coca Cola/ Diet Cola/ Lemonade/ Ginger Beer £2.50  Espresso Martini  asvs®,unit1 $3.00

Passion Fruit Martini ABV 5%, unit 1 £5.00




a great place to
catch up with
friends in the

relaxing
ambience

era tea rooms

and dining

I’oom

Breakfasts - served until 3.00pm
large English breakfast £11.00

-two sausages, & rashers bacon, a fried egg, fried mushrooms,
baked beans, hash brown, slice black pudding, slice of toast

large vegetarian breakfast v £11.00

-two vegetarian sausages, fried egg, fried mushrooms,
baked beans, two hash browns, a grilled tomato, slice of toast

medium breakfast £8.50

-one sausage, 1 bacon, 1 fried egg, fried mushrooms,
one hash brown, baked beans, slice of toast

medium vegetarian breakfast £8.50

-one vegetarian sausage, fried egg, fried mushrooms,
baked beans, one hash brown, a grilled tomato, slice of toast

small breakfast £6.00
—sausage, bacon, fried egg, baked beans, slice of toast
small vegetarian breakfast v £6.00

-vegetarian sausage, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, slice of toast

‘Build your own’ bap - served until 3.00pm
choose a white or brown buttered bap £3.00
then add as many fillings from the list below.

+&1 per filling

choose from 2 pork sausages; 2 rashers bacon, a fried egg;

a scrambled egg; 2 slices of cheese; fried mushrooms;  vegetarian sau-
sages; sliced fresh tomato; a grilled tomato; & hash browns; black pudding;

baked beans

Little Cakes & Bakes
home-made cake of the day v

scone & butter v

scone, jam & Cornish clotted cream

Light Bites
two slices of toast and butter v
toasted teacake & butter v

Light Bites served with a, salad garnish
baked beans on toast v

cheese on toast v

fried mushrooms on toast v

grilled tomatoes on toast v

beans & cheese on toast v

scrambled eggs on toast v

scrambled eggs & bacon on toast

scrambled eggs & smoked salmon on toast

Derbyshire Oatcake grilled and served with a side salad

fried mushrooms V

melted cheese v

melted cheese & tomato v

melted cheese & beans v

melted cheese & mushrooms v
melted cheese & onion v

melted cheese & bacon

melted cheese & ham

melted stilton & bacon

melted cheese, mushroom, red onion, v
scrambled eggs v

scrambled eggs & bacon

scrambled eggs, bacon & mushroom
scrambled eggs & smoked salmon
melted cheese, chicken, salami

£3.75
£3.75
£6.50

£2.00
£2.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
&£7.60

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
&£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
&£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00




Hargreaves Afternoon Tea
six sandwich triangles, a home made sultana scone

with jam and clotted cream, or a home made cheese
scone & chutney; a piece of home made cake of your
choice; a strawberry and cream meringue

and a pot of hot tea.

Traditional £22.00 per person
Vegetarian £22.00 per person
Savoury £22.00 per person

Make it extra special by adding a bottle of sparkling Prosecco

Derbyshire Afternoon Tea
We offer you our fine dining experience served on
Minton’s ‘Haddon Hall’ fine bone china tea ware

produced by one of the finest English tableware
manufacturers of nearby Stoke on Trent.

eight sandwich triangles, a home made sultana scone
with jam and clotted cream, or a home made cheese
scone & chutney; a piece of home made cake;
a strawberry and cream meringue; a Bakewell tart
and a pot of hot speciality tea with free refills.

Traditional £30.00 per person
Vegetarian £30.00 per person
Savoury £30.00 per person

Make it extra special by adding a bottle of sparkling Prosecco

Homemade Soup of the Day
served with white or brown bap & butter v £5.50
served with a home made cheese scone & butter v&8.00

Savoury Filled Cheese Scones

served with a side of coleslaw

ham & ploughman’s pickle £9.00
smoked salmon & cream cheese £9.50
Fresh Sandwiches

served with salted crisps, coleslaw and a side salad
sliced ham £7.50
beef & horseradish sachet £7.50
chicken & bacon mayonnaise £7.80
curried chickpea, sultanas & vegan mayo V £7.50
cheese & ploughman’s pickle v £7.50
cheese, tomato & red onion marmalade v £7.50
brie with date & fig chutney v £8.00
turkey, bacon & cream cheese £8.50
turkey, salami and sliced tomato £8.50
tuna mayonnaise £8.50
smoked salmon & cream cheese £9.50
prawns in marie rose sauce £11.00

*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra £3.00

Club Sandwiches
a triple layer of lightly toasted bread served with
salted crisps, side salad and coleslaw

chicken mayo; bacon, lettuce and fresh tomato £9.50

Our delicious scones and cakes
are made fresh by our team
every day!




Toastie served with a side salad and coleslaw

melted cheese & tomato v

melted cheese & red onion v
melted cheese & mushroom v
melted cheese & bacon

melted cheese & salami

melted cheese & BBQ chicken
melted cheese & ham

melted cheese & tuna mayonnaise
melted cheese, chicken & salami
melted brie, bacon & cranberry jam
roast turkey and stuffing

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
&£7.00
&£7.00
&£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra £3.00

Hot Bap with crisps, side salad and coleslaw

bacon, lettuce & tomato

fried mushrooms, lettuce & tomato V
fried mushrooms & cheese v

fish burger & lettuce

roast beef & fried mushrooms
turkey, stuffing & cranberry

turkey, lettuce & sliced tomato

brie, bacon & cranberry

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.60

*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra £3.00

Main meals

salmon & dill fishcakes, chips & salad
battered cod, chips & mushy peas
scampi, chips and garden peas

hunters chicken burger, chips & garden peas

Daily Specials

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

please see our specials board by the counter

to show what we are also offering today

Jacket Potatoes with a side salad and coleslaw

baked beans v

grated cheese v

baked beans & cheese v
cheese & fried mushrooms v
BBQ chicken & grated cheese
tuna mayonnaise

prawns in marie rose sauce

Little Menu

cheese sandwich with a side of crisps v
ham sandwich with a side of crisps

a sausage, beans & small chips

& fish fingers, chips & beans

Sides

chipsvgf Vv

chips & cheese v gf

chips & baked beans v gf V
chips, cheese & baked beans v gf

£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.50

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

RGREAVES

CAFE AND TEA ROOMS

Tea Rooms available for private functions.




