Hargreaves Licensed Cafe & Tea Rooms

Monday to Saturday from 9.00am to 5.00pm

last food orders 4.15pm - last drink orders 4.30pm

	To		
Hot Drinks		Alcoholic Beverages	
pot of tea for one	£3.00	Gordon's Gin & Tonic 250ml ABV 5.0%, units 1.25	£5.00
pot of speciality tea for one	£3.50	Crofts Original Sherry 50ml ABV 17.5%	£3.00
ristretto	£2.00	Wines	
espresso (double)	£2.00	Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	£6.00
americano small £2.75, regular £3.25, large	£3.75	ABV 12.5% units 2.3 Jack Rabbit Merlot 187ml	£6.00
cappuccino small £2.75, regular £3.25, large	£3.75	ABV 11.0% units 2.1	
caffe latte regular £3.25, large	£3.75	Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel 187ml ABV 10.5% units 2.0	£6.00
caramel caffe latte regular £3.75, large	£4.25		
caffe mocha small £3.25, regular £3.75, large	£4.25	Sparkling Wines Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry 200ml	£7.50
flat white	£2.75	ABV 11.0% units 2.2	
hot chocolate (plain)	£3.50	Prosecco Spumante Rosé 200ml ABV 11.0% units 2.2	£7.50
hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£4.50	Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry 75cl	£7.50
caramel hot chocolate (plain)	£4.00	ABV 11.0% units 8.3	
caramel hot chocolate, cream & marshmallows	£5.00	Cider	
ruby hot chocolate (plain)	£3.50	Bulmers Original Cider Bottle 500ml	£5.00
ruby hot chocolate with cream & marshmallows	£4.50	ABV 4.5% units 2.3	
Bailey's hot chocolate plain	£4.50	Beer	
with 1 shot 25ml of liqueur ABV 17%	£5.00	Timothy Taylor's Landlord 500ml ABV 4.1% units 2.1	£6.00
Bailey's hot chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows	ಪ್ರಾಂ	Black Sheep 500ml	£6.00
with 1 shot 25ml of liqueur ABV 17%		ABV 4.4% units 2.2 Wainwrights Golden Ale 500ml	£6.00
Cold Drinks		ABV 4.1% units 2.1	۵0.00
Buxton spring water still or sparkling	£2.00	Lager	
fresh apple or orange juice	£2.50	Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager Beer 330ml	£4.00
milkshake (ask for our selection of flavours)	£2.50	ABV 5.0% units 1.7	
San Pellegrino lemon, orange or pomegranate	£2.50	Cocktails	
Coca Cola/ Diet Cola/ Lemonade/ Ginger Beer	£2.50	Espresso Martini ABV 5%, unit 1	£5.00
		Passion Fruit Martini ABV 5%, unit 1	£5.00



a great place to
catch up with
friends in the
relaxing
ambience
of our Victorian
era tea rooms
and dining
room.

Breakfasts - served until 3.00pm large English breakfast	£11.00	
two sausages, 2 rashers bacon, a fried egg, fried mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, slice black pudding, slice of toast large vegetarian breakfast v	£11.00	
-two vegetarian sausages, fried egg, fried mushrooms, baked beans, two hash browns, a grilled tomato, slice of toast medium breakfast -one sausage, 1 bacon, 1 fried egg, fried mushrooms,	£8.50	
medium vegetarian breakfast	£8.50	
one vegetarian sausage, fried egg, fried mushrooms, baked beans, one hash brown, a grilled tomato, slice of toast small breakfast	£6.00	
-sausage, bacon, fried egg, baked beans, slice of toast Small vegetarian breakfast v -vegetarian sausage, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, slice of toast	£6.00	
'Build your own' bap - served until 3.00pm		

choose a white or brown buttered bap \$ ± 3.00 then add as many fillings from the list below.

+£1 per filling

choose from 2 pork sausages; 2 rashers bacon, a fried egg; a scrambled egg; 2 slices of cheese; fried mushrooms; 2 vegetarian sausages; sliced fresh tomato; a grilled tomato; 2 hash browns; black pudding; baked beans

Little Ca	kes &	Bakes
-----------	-------	-------

home-made cake of the day v	£3.75
scone & butter v	£3.75
scone, jam & Cornish clotted cream	£6.50

Light Bites

two slices of toast and butter v	£2.00
toasted teacake & butter v	£2.50

Light Bites served with a salad garnish

ı		
	baked beans on toast v	£5.00
	cheese on toast v	£5.00
	fried mushrooms on toast v	£5.00
	grilled tomatoes on toast v	£5.00
	beans & cheese on toast v	£5.50
	scrambled eggs on toast v	£5.50
	scrambled eggs & bacon on toast	£6.00
	scrambled eggs & smoked salmon on toast	£7.50

Derbyshire Oatcake grilled and served with a side salad

fried mushrooms V	£5.50
melted cheese v	£5.50
melted cheese & tomato v	£6.00
melted cheese & beans v	£6.00
melted cheese & mushrooms v	£6.00
melted cheese & onion v	£6.00
melted cheese & bacon	£7.00
melted cheese & ham	£8.00
melted stilton & bacon	£8.00
melted cheese, mushroom, red onion, v	£8.00
scrambled eggs v	£6.00
scrambled eggs & bacon	£7.00
scrambled eggs, bacon & mushroom	£8.00
scrambled eggs & smoked salmon	£9.00
melted cheese, chicken, salami	£9.00

Hargreaves Afternoon Tea

six sandwich triangles, a home made sultana scone with jam and clotted cream, or a home made cheese scone & chutney; a piece of home made cake of your choice; a strawberry and cream meringue and a pot of hot tea.

Traditional £22.00 per person Vegetarian £22.00 per person Savoury £22.00 per person

Make it extra special by adding a bottle of sparkling Prosecco





Derbyshire Afternoon Tea

We offer you our fine dining experience served on Minton's 'Haddon Hall' fine bone china tea ware produced by one of the finest English tableware manufacturers of nearby Stoke on Trent.

eight sandwich triangles, a home made sultana scone with jam and clotted cream, or a home made cheese scone & chutney; a piece of home made cake; a strawberry and cream meringue; a Bakewell tart and a pot of hot speciality tea with free refills.

Traditional \$30.00 per person

Vegetarian \$30.00 per person

Savoury \$30.00 per person

Make it extra special by adding a bottle of sparkling Prosecco

Homemade Soup of the Day

served with white or brown bap & butter v £5.50 served with a home made cheese scone & butter v£8.00

Savoury Filled Cheese Scones served with a side of coleslaw

ham & ploughman's pickle	£9.00
smoked salmon & cream cheese	£9.50

Fresh Sandwiches

served with salted crisps, coleslaw and a side salad

sliced ham	£7.50
beef & horseradish sachet	£7.50
chicken & bacon mayonnaise	£7.50
curried chickpea, sultanas & vegan mayo V	£7.50
cheese & ploughman's pickle v	£7.50
cheese, tomato & red onion marmalade v	£7.50
brie with date & fig chutney v	£8.00
turkey, bacon & cream cheese	£8.50
turkey, salami and sliced tomato	£8.50
tuna mayonnaise	£8.50
smoked salmon & cream cheese	£9.50
prawns in marie rose sauce	£11.00

*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra £3.00

Club Sandwiches

a triple layer of lightly toasted bread served with salted crisps, side salad and coleslaw

chicken mayo; bacon, lettuce and fresh tomato \$9.50

Our delicious scones and cakes are made fresh by our team every day!

Toastie served with a side salad and coleslaw

melted cheese & tomato v	£6.00
melted cheese & red onion v	£6.00
melted cheese & mushroom v	£6.00
melted cheese & bacon	£7.00
melted cheese & salami	£7.00
melted cheese & BBQ chicken	£7.00
melted cheese & ham	00.8£
melted cheese & tuna mayonnaise	£8.00
melted cheese, chicken & salami	£8.00
melted brie, bacon & cranberry jam	£8.00
roast turkey and stuffing	00.8£
*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra	£3.00

Hot Bap with crisps, side salad and coleslaw

bacon, lettuce & tomato	00.8£	
fried mushrooms, lettuce & tomato V	£8.00	
fried mushrooms & cheese v	£8.00	
fish burger & lettuce	£9.00	
roast beef & fried mushrooms	£9.00	
turkey, stuffing & cranberry	£9.00	
turkey, lettuce & sliced tomato	£9.00	
brie, bacon & cranberry	£9.50	
*add a cup of homemade soup for an extra $£3.00$		

Main meals

salmon & dill fishcakes, chips & salad	£12.50
battered cod, chips & mushy peas	£12.50
scampi, chips and garden peas	£12.50
hunters chicken burger, chips & garden peas	£12.50

Daily Specials

please see our specials board by the counter to show what we are also offering today

Jacket Potatoes with a side salad and coleslaw

Cacilot i Claticop Witti a plac balla alla ColopiaW		
baked beans v	8.00	
grated cheese v	£8.00	
baked beans & cheese v	£9.00	
cheese & fried mushrooms v	£9.00	
BBQ chicken & grated cheese	£10.00	
tuna mayonnaise	£10.00	
prawns in marie rose sauce	£12.50	

Little Menu

cheese sandwich with a side of crisps v	£4.00
ham sandwich with a side of crisps	£5.00
a sausage, beans & small chips	£5.00
2 fish fingers, chips & beans	£6.00

Sides

10 - C- C	
chips v gf V	£4.00
chips & cheese v gf	£5.00
chips & baked beans v gf V	£5.00
chips, cheese & baked beans v gf	£6.50



Tea Rooms available for private functions.